
Nom Nom Nom Nom Nom
GENOU COUCHÉ COUCHÉ COUCHÉ DEBOUT

34 HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU MULLER Oceanne 285 ROECKEL Regis 296 BROUSSIER Jerome 290 MILLIERE Pierre-Jean 295 PIASECKI Pierre 287 1453 61 1

32 LES MOUETTES DE ROYAN ROBERT Sarah 291 GERVRAUD Catherine 289 BONNAUD Mathieu 286 POINT Wilfried 295 GERMOND Etienne 289 1450 69 2

24 AT SAINTE SAVINE BAUDOUIN Brian 293 ORLY Jennifer 290 BAUDOUIN Romain 293 MAURIQUOT Paul 296 JEANNOT Marine 275 1447 62 3

35 STC MILLAU SAUVEPLANE Valerian 292 SEPULCRE Jean-Paul 295 DION Michel 287 BLASZCZYK Alain 289 GOMEZ Judith 284 1447 55 4

29 ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE GAERTNER Benjamin 286 MILLIERE Julie 295 HOELTZEL Lucas 285 NAAS Raphael 291 MUGLER Marine 286 1443 61 5

39 LA MADELEINOISE FOURNIER Marie 277 NIEWADA Ines 296 VINCART Aurélien 289 COLIN David 290 FUND Maximilien 280 1432 50 6

30 CTS BOUSSOIS JENICOT Jean-Luc 277 JENICOT Nathalie 287 DAYEZ Dominique 290 LEDOUX Grégory 296 JENICOT Guillaume 279 1429 46 7

37 ST AUDINCOURT SUIF Régine 279 BAGNARD Frédéric 288 MOREL Maxime 286 MILLET Maxime 296 DUVAL Aurélie 279 1428 49 8

21 CIBLE DU SALEVE MERANDON Paul 279 COLLOT Guillaume 287 RAMA Mickael 287 HATTON Geoffroy 285 BORDET Jade 287 1425 42 9

38 ATCP ALENÇON PROT Hugo 286 FOUCHER Jean-Yves 285 PROT Céline 283 PROT Richard 292 HUARD Samira 274 1420 48 10

36 ST PONTARLIER GALVEZ Marie 281 BILLOD-MOREL Bruno 285 KEHRLI Yoann 287 MONNIER Alexandre 279 MONNIER Jeremy 288 1420 38 11

26 ST MONTPELLIER MULTNER Franck 285 MULTNER Caroline 292 NEBOUT Stéphane 286 DOLLA Francis 278 GIBERT Gauthier 277 1418 43 12

25 AST CREIL PONSARDIN Gaël 272 GOBERVILLE Olivia 289 RENAUD Joël 297 GOBERVILLE Marion 293 BINET Mickael 266 1417 59 13

23 SO LA BRESSAUDE TIR NICOLAS Fabrice 270 MATHIEU Christophe 290 MOUGEL Philibert 286 LEGER Christian 289 GRANDEMANGE Maryline 280 1415 31 14

28 ST TOULON BERTOLOTTO Yoan 279 MOULET Christian 292 BERTOLLOTO Véronique 288 REY Pascal 288 CAFFARATI Marine 261 1408 50 15

33 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON ROY Marie 273 PELLEGRINI Florian 297 PREHU Claude 286 ROUE Jean-Marc 292 ORGET Léon-Paul 260 1408 38 16

22 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ CHARMES Sébastien 279 MICHE Julien 277 AMPILHAC Johana 271 BEDLEWSKI Arnaud 288 FERRIOL Florence 284 1399 43 17

40 SET BITCHE WEY Amélie 270 NEUFELD Fanny 287 KLENK Chantal 286 FRIES Amély 273 CHASSAT Emilien 282 1398 36 18

27 CO TRITHOISE CACHEUX Théo 283 BLARY Kiméa 280 FIEUET Margaux 286 DURET Vincent 280 MANATA Cassandra 263 1392 32 19

31 TS ANTIBES ZAWADKA Florian 279 BELLOC Michaël 290 BEAUBOUCHEZ Fiona 276 BERTHOD Roger 260 RAYNAUD Alexis 283 1388 38 20

POST
E Total

CARABINE -  DIVISION 1
MATCH DE QUALIFICATION

Total Classement
provisoireMTOTALCLUB Total Total Total



21 22 41 42
23 24 43 44
25 26 45 46
27 28 47 48
29 30 49 50

1 5 0 0 1 3 2 00 1 4 1 0 2 3 11 4 1 0 1 3 1 01 4 1 0 0 1 4 11 4 0 0 1 3 2 01 3 2 0

31 32 51 52
33 34 53 54
35 36 55 56
37 38 57 58
39 40 59 60

0 1 4 1 0 1 4 10 2 3 1 1 3 2 00 1 3 1 0 2 3 11 3 2 0 0 0 5 11 3 1 0 1 4 1 00 1 4 1 1 4 0 01 3 2 0

1 2 11 12
3 4 13 14
5 6 15 16
7 8 17 18
9 10 19 20

1 4 1 0 0 2 3 11 4 1 0 1 3 2 00 2 3 1 0 1 4 11 3 1 0 0 2 3 11 3 2 0 0 1 4 1
    

1 2 11 12
3 4 13 14
5 6 15 16
7 8 17 18
9 10 19 20

0 2 3 1 1 5 0 00 1 4 1 1 4 1 00 1 4 1 0 2 3 10 2 3 1 1 4 1 01 3 1 00 4 4
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GAERTNER Benjamin SAUVEPLANE Valerian

STC MILLAU AT SAINTE SAVINE

JENICOT Guillaume

HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU
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COLIN David
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CTS BOUSSOIS

BONNAUD Mathieu
GERMOND Etienne

1/4 FINALES
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VINCART Aurélien
FUND MaximilienDUVAL Aurélie
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BLASZCZYK Alain

1

BLASZCZYK Alain
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ROECKEL Regis

MILLIERE Pierre-Jean DAYEZ Dominique
LEDOUX Grégory

CTS BOUSSOIS



PLACE CLUBS n° CLUB LIGUE M Q

1 HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 01 67 039 ALSACE 1453

2 CTS BOUSSOIS 15 59 098 NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 1429

3 AT SAINTE SAVINE 08 10 028 CHAMPAGNE 1447

4 STC MILLAU 19 12 057 MIDI-PYRÉNÉES 1447

5 LES MOUETTES ROYAN 17 17 153 POITOU-CHARENTES 1450

6 ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE 01 67 032 ALSACE 1443

7 LA MADELEINOISE 15 59 128 NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 1432

8 ST AUDINCOURT 23 25 222 FRANCHE-COMTÉ 1428

9 CIBLE DU SALEVE 20 74 151 DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 1425

10 ATCP ALENÇON 14 61 014 NORMANDIE 1420

11 ST PONTARLIER 23 25 147 FRANCHE-COMTÉ 1420

12 ST MONTPELLIER 11 34 075 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 1418

13 AST CREIL 16 60 013 PICARDIE 1417

14 SO LA BRESSAUDE TIR 12 88 280 LORRAINE 1415

15 ST TOULON 09 83 164 CÔTE D'AZUR 1408

16 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 10 78 773 ILE-DE-FRANCE 1408

17 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 03 43 005 AUVERGNE 1399

18 SET BITCHE 12 57 210 LORRAINE 1398

19 CO TRITHOISE 15 59 236 NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 1392

20 TS ANTIBES 09 06 107 CÔTE D'AZUR 1388
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